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The Engine Manufacturers Association is pleased to announce that we are relocating our
offices. Effective May 10, 2010, you may find us at:

Engine Manufacturers Association
333 West Wacker Drive

Suite 810

Chicago, Illinois 60606
Telephone:  (312) 929-1970
Facsimile: (312) 929-1975

For your convenience, the EMA staff contact list is attached.
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STAFF CONTACTS
NAME PHONE EMAIL
Jed Mandel (312) 929-1960 imandel@emamail.org
Tim Blubaugh (312) 929-1972 tblubaugh@emamail.org
Kevin Kokrda (312) 929-1976 kkokrda@emamail.org
Manfred Bortfeld +49 7195 957126 mbortfeld@emamail.org
Sue Carlson (312) 929-1956 scarlson@emamail.org
Tim French (312) 929-1954 tfrench@emamail.org
Dawn Friest (519) 735-4480 dfriest@emamail.org
Roger Gault (312) 929-1974 rgault@emamail.org
Kimberly Pendo (312) 929-1964 kpendo@emamail.org
Todd Sharafinski (312) 929-1977 tsharafinski@emamail.org
Lisa Stegink (312) 929-1966 Istegink@emamail.org
Joe Suchecki (312) 929-1978 jsuchecki@emamail.org
Angie Vujovic (312) 929-1973 avujovic@emamail.org
Muriel Walter (312) 929-1971 mwalter@emamail.org
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